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 11 18279 ANGOL  11District T 3  2  2  22 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 10 18281 BULNES  4District T 3  3  3  14 0  0  0 3  0  0  0

 6 18284 CAUQUENES  12District T 3  5  5  18 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 14 18286 CHILLAN  11District T 3  4  4  25 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 15 18287 COELEMU  0District T 3  0  0  15 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 14 18288 COLLIPULLI  0District T 3  0  0  14 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 18289 CONCEPCION  3District T 3  1  1  13 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 11 18291 CONSTITUCION  6District T 3  2  2  17 0  0  0 1  1  0  0

 4 18292 CORONEL  3District T 3  1  1  7 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 20 18295 CURICO  0District T 3  0  0  20 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 25 18297 LAJA  0District T 3  0  0  25 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 11 18298 LEBU  8District T 3  5  5  19 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 12 18299 LINARES  0District T 3  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 31 18303 LOS ANGELES  0District T 3  0  0  31 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 13 18307 NACIMIENTO  9District T 3  5  5  22 0  0  0 5  0  0  0

 14 18308 PARRAL  3District T 3  2  2  17 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 18310 SAN CARLOS  7District T 3  1  1  15 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

 13 18311 SAN JAVIER  12District T 3  1  1  25 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 18 18312 TALCA  14District T 3  11  11  32 0  0  0 11  0  0  0

 7 18313 TALCAHUANO  9District T 3  1  1  16 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 22 18314 TOME  24District T 3  11  12  46 0  0  0 10  2  0  0

 7 18315 TRAIGUEN  5District T 3  4  4  12 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 22 18316 VICTORIA  0District T 3  0  0  22 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 15 18318 SAN PEDRO DE LA PAZ  12District T 3  9  9  27 0  0  0 7  2  0  0

 17 36064 MULCHEN  0District T 3  0  0  17 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 10 40315 CHILLAN LOS HEROES  11District T 3  4  5  21 0  2  0 3  2  0  0

 6 44298 QUILLON  6District T 3  0  0  12 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 17 45135 LOS ANGELES CENTRO  8District T 3  6  6  25 0  0  0 6  0  0  0
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 9 46048 CABRERO  6District T 3  1  1  15 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 5 46166 CHIGUAYANTE - CONCEPCION  1District T 3  1  1  6 0  0  0 1  0  0  0

 3 51264 TALCAHUANO ARTURO PRAT CHACON  7District T 3  3  3  10 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 8 52274 TALCAHUANO ARCO IRIS  5District T 3  3  5  13 0  0  0 2  3  0  0

 5 98407 YUMBEL  11District T 3  3  3  16 0  0  0 2  1  0  0

 5 109105 CHILLAN BICENTENARIO  5District T 3  2  2  10 0  0  0 2  0  0  0

 8 134801 Los Angeles Siete Rios  19District T 3  4  5  27 0  0  0 4  1  0  0

 4 151559 Las Aguilas de Angol  13District T 3  5  7  17 0  1  0 5  2  0  0

 8 156713 Villa Cabrero  11District T 3  3  4  19 0  0  0 3  1  0  0

 8 157050 Quillon Valle del Sol  6District T 3  4  4  14 0  0  0 4  0  0  0

 7 172437 Cañete Quimahue  31District T 3  0  0  38 0  0  0 0  0  0  0

 19 181200 San Rosendo  0District T 3  1  1  19 0  0  0 0  1  0  0

Total Members:
Total Clubs:

 472  765 293
 40

 108  116  0  3  097 19  0  0
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